PROFLEX COMMERCIAL EPDM
Proflex Commercial EPDM has high
temperature resistance and chemical resistance
to acids and alkalis. It is UV stabilised making it
resistant to ozone effects and extreme weather
conditions so it is ideal for long term outdoor
applications. Proflex Commercial EPDM
has excellent physical properties including,
mechanical strength and is resistant to hot
water and steam. It will not deteriorate when
submerged in fresh or seawater making it
suitable for marine applications and aquatic
environments.
Proflex rubber comes in a 10m roll, or can be
cut to any length. A cutting fee will apply to any
cut length.
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for boats, ramps, chillers, marine and
aquatic environments, low temperatures
•	 UV stabilised
•	 Marine grade
•	 Can be cut to custom lengths
•	 Available in four thicknesses
•	 Indoor/outdoor use
4
PROFLEX PREMIUM EPDM CONT.
CODE (CUSTOM LENGTH PER M) THICKNESS (MM) WIDTH (MM)
EPDM1.5/25W 1.5 25
EPDM3/25W 3 25
EPDM4.5/25W 4.5 25
EPDM6/25W 6 25
EPDM1.5/50W 1.5 50
EPDM3/50W 3 50
EPDM4.5/50W 4.5 50
EPDM6/50W 6 50
EPDM1.5/75W 1.5 75
EPDM3/75W 3 75
EPDM4.5/75W 4.5 75
EPDM6/75W 6 75
EPDM1.5/100W 1.5 100
EPDM3/100W 3 100
EPDM4.5/100W 4.5 100
EPDM6/100W 6 100
EPDM1.5/150W 1.5 150
EPDM3/150W 3 150
EPDM4.5/150W 4.5 150
EPDM6/150W 6 150
EPDM1.5/200W 1.5 200
EPDM3/200W 3 200
EPDM4.5/200W 4.5 200
EPDM6/200W 6 200
EPDM1.5/300W 1.5 300
EPDM3/300W 3 300
EPDM4.5/300W 4.5 300
EPDM6/300W 6 300
EPDM15W 1.5 1200
EPDM30W 3 1200
EPDM45W 4.5 1200
EPDM60W 6 1200
*Mat sizes may vary + / - 5%. All rolls are 10m long. A cutting fee applies to any cut length less than 10m.
25MM WIDE
50MM WIDE
75MM WIDE
100MM WIDE
150MM WIDE
200MM WIDE
300MM WIDE
1200MM WIDE
5